 1
301 Thor Place, Brea, CA 92821 | tel (714) 256-2111 | fax (714) 256-2118 | sales@ledconn.com | www.ledconn.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2023 LEDCONN CORP. All Rights Reserved.
PSS.23.12.R6
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
PROJECT NAME/NO. PART NUMBER
SPECIFIED BY NOTE
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T

*OMIT FOR NON-SUSPENDED
MOUNTING TYPES
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE
XO1620ZNHSH XO 1620 Z N H S H
BUILD IT!
PRODUCT
LINE/PROFILE
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH X LENGTH DIFFUSER
NON-DIFFUSEDLUXFIT
TM
OUTDOOR
16” X 20” 3000K
POWER
CONNECTION
TYPE
HARDWIRE SILVER HANGING
FRAME
COLOR
MOUNTING
TYPE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(CCT)
OMIT IF N/A
LUXFIT™
Window & Curtain Applications
OUTDOOR
LIGHT PANEL
 10
301 Thor Place, Brea, CA 92821 | tel (714) 256-2111 | fax (714) 256-2118 | sales@ledconn.com | www.ledconn.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2023 LEDCONN CORP. All Rights Reserved.
PSS.23.12.R6
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
PROJECT NAME/NO. PART NUMBER
SPECIFIED BY NOTE
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
SAFETY DISCLOSURES
•	 Electric Code Compliance Please make sure to install LUXFIT™
in accordance with standard national and local electrical codes